REGISTRO IMPRESE AUTORIZZATE AL NOLEGGIO AUTOBUS CON CONDUCENTE

REGIONE UMBRIA

Aggiornato al 31/12/2024

N. Autorizzazione

151

Data Autorizzazione
13/10/2004
13/10/2004
27/10/2004
17/11/2004
17/11/2004
24/11/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
22/12/2004
22/12/2004
26/04/2000
12/01/2005
12/01/2005
12/01/2005
12/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
26/01/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
02/02/2005
09/02/2005
09/02/2005
09/02/2005
09/02/2005
09/02/2005
16/02/2005
23/02/2005
23/02/2005
23/02/2005
16/03/2005
06/04/2005
03/08/2005
18/01/2006
01/03/2006
12/04/2006
17/05/2006
24/05/2006
05/07/2006
19/07/2006
11/04/2007
03/10/2007
03/03/2008
04/08/2008

08/01/2009 LA RONDINE SOCIETA COOPERATIVA DI PRODUZIONE E LAVORO COOP SOCIALE TIPO A ONLUS

08/01/2009
11/03/2009
14/04/2009
24/07/2009
24/09/2009

30/09/2009 AUTONOLEGGI E TRASPORTI ORLANDI SAS DI ORLANDI FABIO & C.

07/01/2010
11/01/2010
02/07/2010
22/11/2010
10/12/2010
25/05/2011
26/10/2011
05/07/2012
16/07/2012
04/10/2012
08/10/2012
30/11/2012
28/03/2013
12/03/2014
03/03/2014
31/03/2014
15/04/2014
29/12/2014
18/03/2015
18/03/2015
26/03/2015
27/04/2015
14/10/2015
10/03/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
29/03/2017
03/10/2017
10/01/2018
12/03/2018

EMIDI TRASPORTI & TURISMO S.N.C. DI EMIDI PAOLO & C.
POLISPORTIVA DISABILI FOLIGNO COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
AUTOSERVIZI DAL ZOTTO SNC DI PAOLO DAL ZOTTO & C.
AUTOSERVIZI TROIANI SRL

S.A.O. SOCIETA AUTONOLEGGI ORTE S.R.L.

SCAPICCHI MARIO

ASTRA SNC DI GALLETTI, LAORETI & C.

AUTONOLEGGI BRAGANTI MARFISO e C. SNC

BARONI AUTONOLEGGI SNC DI BARONI VITTORIO E BARONI LUCA
PULCI FABRIZIO

SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE TRE PONTI

PALIANI TOUR SNC DI PALIANI LUCA E STEFANO
TRASIMENO TOUR di Masellis Costantino & C. s.a.s.
ANTONELLI MARCELLO

AUTONOLEGGI A.M. DI AMANDOLI MARCO

CORNELI LUIGI E C.S.N.C.

Co.Tra.P.E. - Cooperativa Trasporti Pubblici Eugubina
FORTUNI SRL

AUTONOLEGGI BOCCIOLI SNC di BOCCIOLI MASSIMO E DANILO
AUTONOLEGGI RADICCHI ELIO

GUARDABASSI ARGENTINA

EMIDI VIAGGI SRL

SULGA SRL SOCIETA UMBRO LAZIALE GESTIONE AUTOLINEE
AUTONOLEGGI SEGOLONI GIAMPAOLO

AUTONOLEGGI ARMATI EOLO

PICCHI FEDERICA

PICCHI ELENA AUTONOLEGGI

TRA-SCO SNC

CONSORZIO ACAP SOC. COOPERATIVA

AUTONOLEGGI BEVILACQUA DI BEVILACQUA MASSIMILIANO
PASSERI DIEGO

AUTOSERVIZI PIEFFE SNC

TRASCO SERVICE SRL

VOLPI MARCO

AUTOLINEE ARCALENI & C.SRL

CIACCASASSI STEFANO

GRELLI MAURO

CAVS SOC coopP

NUTRICA SNC DI NUTRICA LORENZO & C.

AUTOLINEE GIOVANNINI SAS DI MASCI GERMANO & C.
FLAMINIA BUS SRL

PAOLO CALISTRONI AUTONOLEGGI

BRUSCOLOTTI SAS DI BRUSCOLOTTI FRANCESCO & C.
NASINI AUTOSERVIZI SNC

GLOBAL TRAVEL SRL

INTERNATIONAL HOLIDAYS SRL

AUTOSERVIZI GERVASONI DI GERVASONI FABIO
AUTONOLEGGI SPIRITOSI MARCO

S.A.V. SERVIZI AUTOMOBILISTICI VASANELLO S.R.L.
AUTOSERVIZI LEPRI S.R.L.

AUTONOLEGGI TROTTA MARCO

AUTOLINEE VIAGGI E TURISMO POLIDORI BRUNO E FILIPPO S.R.L.
IACOPI BENSO DI IACOPI MICHELE E C. S.A.S.

G.T.0. DI CHIODI ELEONORA & C. SNC

PAZZAGLIA FRANCO AUTONOLEGGIO

SORDILLI TOUR SRL

AMBIENTE E LAVORO SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
AUTONOLEGGI PAOLINI PAOLETTI S.R.L.

AUTONOLEGGI CECCARELLI DI CECCARELLI ENRICO

RI.SEL. DI SELVI G. E C. SNC

3C COACH SRL

ANTONELLI ALFIERO SAS DI ANTONELLI RITA. C
ZAMPONI FRANCESCO

BIANCALANA LUCA

PROVENZANI AUTONOLEGGI SNC DI PROVENZANI L & R
VOLPI GABRIELE

AUTONOLEGGI ZAPPARI SRL

AUTONOLEGGI DI SOTTILI CARLO & C SNC
AUTONOLEGGI DI PIERASSA ALESSANDRO E C SNC

RAIA VIAGGI S.R.L.

F.LLI FABIANI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

ESSEVIAGGI S.A.S. DI SQUARTA MASSIMO

TODI TOUR SRL

CMT Cooperativa Mobilita Trasporti Societa Cooperativa
SOC. COOPERATIVA SOCIALE ACTL

EUROBUS G.T. CONSORZIO

GERVASI GIULIANO

CARDINALI GROUP SRL

LUNARDON LEO

FONTI LONG DISTANCE COACH SRL

PULEO VIAGGI SRL

AUTOLINEE TROIANI SRL

NEW SAE SRL

ZEUS VIAGGI SNC

OFFICINA MECCANICA E AUTONOLEGGIO LATTERINI SNC DI LATTERINI LUCIANO & C.

FRANCO GROUP S.R.L.

GOGLIA TOURS E SERVICES SRLS

BECCARIA VIAGGI |1 DI BECCARIA LEONARDO & C. SNC
G.T. TRAVELS.R.LS.

AUTONOLEGGI LANTERNA ROBERTO

IRPA TOUR DI CARCAGNOLO ANDREA ALESSANDRA

D ANGELO NOLEGGI DI D ANGELO ANTONINO

IDEAL TRAVEL SRL

CONTINENTAL TOURS S.R.L.S.

Codice Fiscale
01165340546
01931460545
00274820554
00373430552
01342290564
SCPMRAS54E19G478W
0245920549
BRGMFS37P06C742F
02513510541
PLCFRZ66M15G478V
01638140549
02448760542
MSLCTN68B08A894S
NTNMCL60B03G478U
MNDMRC74T17G478Y
01965020546
01672800545
02074200540
02715830549
RDCLEI6GOR29E256P
GRDRNT47A44E256Y
02273330544
00231620543
SGLGPL64R22E975R
RMTLEO59C29C745Y
PCCFRC66L44C745V
PCCLNE62M41C745Q
00473090546
00253090542
BVLMSM75H11G478M
PSSDGI75515G478S
02578590545
02719270544
VLPMRC63E03D786T
00189290547
CCCSFN68M05G478V
GRLMRAS58E10G478B
00438860546
01865490542
02149790541
02564800544
CLSPLA69T08G478P
00782270540
02773600545
01201270392
00555490556
GRVFBA71H18C309D
SPRMRC64M16C745Q
01276450564
02801850542
TRTMRC67H15G478F
01725550568
02259130546
01356270551
PZZFNC65H15D786Q
00954950598
01244680557
PLNMRC68A26G478I
CCCNRC64L19D786T
01722320544
01741040545
03058620547
01916840547
ZMPFNC76L10C745A
BNCLCU66L03G478X
02732650540
03112610542
VLPGRL63T20D786X
01979950597
03015590544
03015520541
03184750549
01471530558
02948800541
03268390543
01472550555
00365330554
00767900558
GRVGLN70H19D653V
03369370543
LNRLEO92M11L117A
00602280547
02848460834
11665841000
05208020874
02180180818
03425250549
03090300835
03417120544
01219820865
03517230540
LNTRRT65E11G478Q
CRCNRL86M56C351G
DNGNNN75M30C286Z
03562920540
03573690546

Partita lva
01165340546
01931460545
00274820554
00373430552
01342290564
00658310545
02045920549
02381520549
02513510541
02124530540
01638140549
02448760542
01830680540
02183010541
02356090544
01965020546
01672800545
02074200540
02715830549
01483810543
00426630547
02273330544
00231620543
01900380542
01744790542
02185580541
01918400548
00473090546
00253090542
02265520540
02252510546
02578590545
02719270544
02510330547
00189290547
01853060547
01913220545
00438860546
01865490542
02149790541
02564800544
01956530545
00782270540
02773600545
02654250402
00555490556
02198860542
02796100549
01276450564
02801850542
02181600541
01725550568
02259130546
01356270551
02854800543
00954950598
01244680557
02992860540
03021610542
01722320544
01741040545
03058620547
0916840547
02959470549
02067140547
02732650540
03112610542
02550890541
01979950597
03015590544
03015520541
03184750549
01471530558
02948800541
03268390543
01472550555
00365330554
00767900558
02425440548
03369370543
01522720554
00632570214
02848460834
11665841000
05208020874
02180180818
03425250549
03090300835
03417120544
01219820865
03517230540
02352300541
05418460878
02545820819
03562920540
03573690546

NumeroRen

P50997
P55188
P50890
P51881
P50320
P51025
P54971
N58179
P52190
P50595
P50554
P51334
P50766
P50876
P54378
P55425
P52970
P53351
P54330
P53064
P53352
P50998
P50484
P51121
P54212
P55376
P54217
P54813
P54373
P51184
P54262
P54385
P54809
P54329
P52024
P54396
P54515
P53575
P54974
P52770
P53733
P50166
P55421
P51236
P55664
P50422
P54211
P54223
P50330
P51438
P54374
P52268
P55409
P53003
P54327
P53274
P55536
P53060
P53448
P55459
P54386
P55385
P52209
P54260
P54215
P54391
P53304
P54399
P53868
P54213
P54218
P53981
N54190
N54454
N54565
P54858
P54870
N54007
N55812
N56534
N56573
N56579
P55334
N54111
N56991
P56077
N57017
N57018
N57242
N57311
N57591
N57300
N57652
N56941
N57902
N57938

DataRen
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
03/12/2018
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
11/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
16/05/2012
04/04/2012
01/06/2012
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
23/01/2012
15/01/2013
19/02/2014
10/03/2014
13/03/2014
04/12/2011
02/04/2012
23/02/2015
04/12/2011
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
01/10/2015
14/12/2015
03/10/2016
03/12/2015
16/01/2017
01/04/2015
14/11/2017
15/01/2018
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Turismo
2 VIAF.LLI ROSSELLI, 9
2 VIANINO BIXIO, 2
4 LOC. LE CAPANNE - Zona Industriale n. 41
72 VIADITOR CERVARA, 279
12 VIA DEL PONTE, 15
0 VIA VINCENZO MANICONI,53
1 FRAZ. STRETTURA, 30
0 VIA G. DI VITTORIO, 6
9 VIA DELL ARTIGIANATO, 9
1 VIA DELLE GHIANDE, 133
6 VIA CASTELLANA, 23
6 ZONA INDUSTRIALE SUD
6 VIA SACCO E VANZETTI, 26/B
VIA DEL FAVARONE, 9/B
STR. COLOMBA PECORARI, 3/B
LOC. MORRA VIA CASTIGLIONESE, 8 BIS
VIA DEI COLONNINI, 53
LOC. RONTI VOC. ROCCIA, 23
VIA G. CAPRONI, 28 - FRAZ. FONTIGNANO
VIA DELLA TORRICELLA, 37
LOC. RONTI VOC. ROCCIA, 23
VIA CARLO MARX, 42
VIA GIOVANNI PIERMARINI, 34
VIA PIETRO MARONCELLI, 1
FRAZ. VOLTERRANO VOC CERRETO
VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI,21
FRAZ S.LEO BASTIA VIA MINIMA, 11
P.ZZA A. SANSI, 5
VIA GIOVANNI PIERMARINI, 34
VIA T. CAMPANELLA, 26 LOC. CAPOCAVALLO
VIA MONTE SUBASIO, 33 FRATTICIOLA SELVATICA
VOC. LA LA PINETA, 167/B
VIA A. GULLOTTI, 20
VIA PIETRO BURELLI, 9
VIA DELL ARTIGIANATO, 17
STRADA EUGUBINA, 341 PICCIONE
VIA PESARO, 19 COLOMBELLA
VIAA.VICI, 13
VIA CARLO MARX, 42
VIA BADIA DI SITRIA, 11
FRAZ. PETRONANO, 54
VIA SANTA MARGHERITA, 2/A
PIAZZA GIACOMO MATTEOTTI, 12
VIA DELLE ROBINIE, 7
VIA FLAMINIA KM 186,600
VIA NARNENSE, 6A
VIA GIARDINI, 50/B PETRIGNANO DEL LAGO
VOC CA FAGGESE, 20
VIA DEL PONTE, 15
VIA FLAMINIA KM 186,600
VIA A. PESENTI, 102
PIAZZA DELLA REPUBBLICA, 46
VIA ADA NEGRI, 45
VIALE CURIO DENTATO, 23
VIA. G. DA VERRAZZANO, 8
VIA MADONNA DI LUGO, 38
BORGO SAN CARLO, 9/A
VIA MARTIRI DEI LAGER, 122
VIA MADONNA DEL MORO, 12
VIA ACHILLE GRANDI, 10/i
STR. PROV. 201, 7
VIA G. AGNELLI, 19
STR TUDERTE 85/C
Fraz. Bivio di Lugnano, 31
VIA LAURA BIAGINI, 11 PILA
P.ZZA CADUTI DEL LAVORO, 19
VIA LAZIO, 148/12/T
VIA UMBRIA, 8
VIA LAZIO, 148/12/T
STRADA FOSSO INFERNACCIO, 5
VOC. CAMPEGLIA, 26/A
VIALE XX SETTEMBRE, 2
10 ZONA IND. LA TORRACCIA, SNC
0 VIA VENTINELLE, 1/5
3 ZONA IND. PIAN DIPORTO VIA VENETO, 152/B
47 VIA G. PETRONI, 28
4 VIA ALEARDI, 4
1 VIA C. BATTISTI, 21
3 STRADA DEI CONSERVONI, 5/1
8 VIA DEL RAME, 66
4 VIA DELLA RIVETTA,15
7 VIAE. CURIEL, SNC
10 VIA FAUSTANA, 62
5 VIA RAFFAELE COSTI, 23
8 VIA FAUSTANA, 62
4 VIA 3 SETTEMBRE, SNC
1 VIA SANT ANGELO DI CELLE
8 VIA PRIMO MAGGIO, 3
1 VIA G. CECCHINI, 21
4 VIA DELL ARTIGIANATO, 14
7 VIA FAUSTANA, 62
0 VIA PIETRO BRAZZA , 21
4 VIA TRE SETTEMBRE SNC
4 VIA FAUSTANA, 62
4 VIA PANTALEONI, 5
7 VIA PANTALEONIL,5
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CapSedelegale

06012
06034
05021
00155
01028
06134
06049
06010
06083
06125
06029
06055
06063
06126
06134
06012
06024
06012
06132
06122
06012
06012
06132
06055
06012
06012
06012
06049
06132
06073
06134
06026
06049
06019
06010
06134
06134
06034
06012
06027
06049
06122
06056
06083
06023
05032
06061
06012
01028
06023
06125
01022
06081
05100
06019
06049
05032
06128
06019
06012
06014
06042
06126
06012
06132
06019
06059
06019
06059
06129
05010
06046
05013
06063
06059
05100
05100
05100
06131
06134
05022
06012
06039
00155
06039
06049
06053
06039
06129
06089
06039
06127
06049
06039
06132
06124

ComuneSedelegale
CITTA DI CASTELLO
FOLIGNO
ACQUASPARTA
ROMA
ORTE
PERUGIA
SPOLETO
CITERNA
BASTIA UMBRA
PERUGIA
VALFABBRICA
MARSCIANO
MAGIONE
PERUGIA
PERUGIA
CITTA DI CASTELLO
GUBBIO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
PERUGIA
PERUGIA
CITTA DI CASTELLO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
PERUGIA
MARSCIANO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
SPOLETO
PERUGIA
CORCIANO
PERUGIA
PIETRALUNGA
SPOLETO
UMBERTIDE

MONTE SANTA MARIA TIBERINA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA
FOLIGNO

CITTA DI CASTELLO
SCHEGGIA E PASCELUPO
SPOLETO

PERUGIA

MASSA MARTANA
BASTIA UMBRA
GUALDO TADINO
CALVI DELLUMBRIA
CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO
CITTA DI CASTELLO
ORTE

GUALDO TADINO
PERUGIA
BAGNOREGIO
ASSISI

TERNI

PERUGIA
SPOLETO

CALVI DELL'UMBRIA
PERUGIA
UMBERTIDE

CITTA DI CASTELLO
MONTONE
CAMPELLO SUL CLITUNNO
PERUGIA

CITTA DI CASTELLO
PERUGIA
UMBERTIDE

TODI

UMBERTIDE

TODI

PERUGIA

SA VENANZO
NORCIA

CASTEL GIORGIO
MAGIONE

TODI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

AMELIA

CITTA DI CASTELLO
TREVI

ROMA

TREVI

SPOLETO

DERUTA

TREVI

PERUGIA
TORGIANO

TREVI

PERUGIA
SPOLETO

TREVI

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

emiditrasporti@indirizzopec.com
polisportivadisabilifoligno@pec.confcooperative.it
autoservizidalzotto@ticertifica.it
amministrazione@pec.autoservizitroiani.it
gruppotomassorri@arubapec.it
autonoleggiscapicchimario@pec.it
astraautonoleggi@pec.cnaperugia.it
autonoleggi.bragantimarf@pec.it
baronisnc@arubapec.it
fabrizio.pulci@pec.it
trepontisoccoop@pec.it
palianitour@pec.it
trasimenotour@pec.recapitosicuro.it
antonelli.marcello@pec.it
amandolimarco@pec.it
corneliluigi@pec.cnaperugia.it
cotrape@pec.it

fortunisrl@pec.it
autonoleggiboccioli@pec.it
autoradi@pec.it
aguardabassi@pec.it
emidiviaggi@indirizzopec.com
sulga@pec.cnaperugia.it
giampaolo.segoloni@pec.it
armatieolo@pec.it
picchifederica@infotelpec.it
picchielena@pec.it
tra-sco@ticertifica.it
acap@pec.cnaperugia.it
autonoleggibevilacqua@pcert.it
diego.passeri@pec.it
autoservizipieffesnc@pec.buffetti.it
trascoservice @ticertifica.it
autoservizibusvolpimarco@pec.it
info@pec.autolineearcaleni.it
stefanoe@pec.it

maurogrelli@pec.it

cavsbus@pec.it
nutrica@indirizzopec.com
autolineegiovannini@pec.it
flaminiabus@pec.it
paolo.calistroni@pec.it
bruscolottisas@pec.it
nasinibus@pec.it
globaltravel@pec.it

inthol@pec.it
autoservizi.gervasoni@pec.it
autonoleggispiritosimarco@pec.cnaperugia.it
sav.gruppotomassorri@arubapec.it
autoservizilepri@pec.it
trottamarco@pec.it
autolineepolidori@pec.it
iacopibenso@postecert.it
gto@pec.it
franco.pazzaglia@pec.cnaumbria.it
sordillitours@pec.it
ambienteelavoro@pec.it
autonoleggipaolinipaolettisrl@pec.it
enrico.ceccarelli@pec.cnaumbria.it
cooperativalarondine@legal.email.it
risel@pec.it
trec.coach@arubapec.it
antonellisas@comunicapec.it
francescozamponi@pec.it
lucabiancalana@pec.it
autonoleggi.orlandi@pec.cnaperugia.it
provenzaniautonoleggi@pec.it
autonoleggi.volpigabriele@pec.cnaumbria.it
autonoleggizapparisrl@pec.it
autonoleggisottili@pec.it
pierassasnc@pec.cnaperugia.it
raiaviaggisrl@pec.it
fratellifabiani@pec.it
esseviaggisas@pec.it
toditour@pec.it

cmtsoccoop@pec.it
coopsocialeactl@pec.it
eurobus@pec.it
gervasigiuliano@pec.it
cardinaligroupperugia@pec.it
leolunardon@pec.it
fontildc@pec.net
puleoviaggi@pec.cgn.it
amministrazione@pec.autolineetroiani.it
newsae@pec.it

zeusviaggi@pec.it
latterinisnc@pec.it
francogroup.sri@pec.it
gogliatours@pec.it
beccariaviaggi2@pec.it
gttravel@pec.it
lanternaroberto@pec.it
carcagnolo.irpatour@pec.it
dangelonoleggi@pec.it
idealtravelsrl@pec.it
continentaltour@legalmail.it



245
250
252
253
254
255
256
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
267

27/03/2018 EREDI FORTUNI S.A.S. DI FORTUNI MAURO
29/05/2018 HELIOS SOCIETA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
07/08/2012 GUAZZARINI ANNA MARIA

18/03/2019 VITALE BUS SRLS

26/03/2019 GREEN HEART SRL

26/03/2019 BTOUR SRL

31/07/2019 PAPA NADIA

23/10/2020 GAETANI MORENO

17/11/2020 AUTOSERVIZI CARDONI GIUSEPPE
14/03/2022 AUTONOLEGGI FLUSSI CLAUDIA
13/06/2022 ALUNNI BISTOCCHI FABIO

19/12/2022 AUTONOLEGGI ANTONELLI SRLS
18/04/2023 FREE TIME SERVICES S.R.L.

13/09/2023 C.A.R.A.T. SOC COOP

13/12/2023 FORTUNI ALBUS SRL UNIPERSONALE
19/04/2024 G.T.F.sas DI INNOCENTINI LINDA & C.

03582550541
00379050552
GZZNMR66R54G478N
03661100549
03627220548
03658500545
PPANDA62T64G478W
GTNMRN75P02Z133W
CRDGPP76A16E230C
FLSCLD75E63G478A
LNNFBA70A26G4780
03800940540
01688850559
01662910544
FRTLRT99POS5C
03489520548

03582550541
00379050552
03583290543
03661100549
03627220548
03658500545
02228680548
03714060542
03756670547
03813870544
02387650548
03800940540
01688850559
01662910544
03896000548
03489520548

N58003
N58010
N57905
N58234
N58217
N58233
P54328
N58570
N58587
N58762
P54394
N58876
N58940
N58699
N59060
N58934

26/03/2018
03/04/2018
21/11/2017
13/02/2019
25/01/2019
20/02/2019
04/12/2011
22/09/2020
04/11/2020
14/02/2022
04/12/2011
08/11/2022
24/03/2023
24/04/2023
10/10/2023
10/03/2023

or P oo Rk oOlNRkR koo sOW

2 LOC. RONTI VOC. ROCCIA, 23
3 VIA D. BRAMANTE, 3/D
1 VIA DELL ARTIGIANATO, 14
2 VIA DELLA MADONNA ALTA, 142
2 VIA DI MULINI, 1

9 VIA L. DAVINCI, 8

0 VIA VENANZIO GABRIOTTI, 17/A

0 VIA CAMPIGLIONE, 8

3 VIA ANDREOLI, 8

0 VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI, 138 PONTE FELCINO
0 VIA CARMELO BATTAGLIA, 1

1 VIA DEL FAVARONE, 9/B

5 VIA SANTA LETIZIA, 1

0 VIAE. VITTORINI FRAZ. CERBARA

2 Fraz. Roccagnano - Voc. Palazzetto n.18/B

1 VIA ROSARIO LIVATINO, 9

06012
05100
06089
06128
06063
06010
06129
06083
06021
06134
06134
06126
05018
06012
06012
06012

CITTA DI CASTELLO
TERNI
TORGIANO
PERUGIA
MAGIONE
CITERNA
PERUGIA
BASTIA UMBRA
COSTACCIARO
PERUGIA
PERUGIA
PERUGIA
ORVIETO

CITTA DI CASTELLO
CITTA DI CASTELLO

PG
TR
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
TR
PG
PG
PG

eredifortunisas@pec.it
info@pec.coopsocialehelios.it
guazzariniannamaria@pec.it
vitalebus.srls@pec.it
greenheart.srl@pec.it
btour@legalmail.it
papanadia@sicurezzapostale.it
morenogaetani@pec.it
cardoni.giuseppe@pec.it
flussiclaudia@pec.it
fabio.1970@pec.it
autonoleggiantonellisrls@pec.it
freetimeservices@postecert.it
carat@indirizzopec.com
fortunialbussrl@pec.it
g.t.f.sas@pec.it



